Recei ved: 04/ 23/2020 St atus: EFFECTI VE
Ef fective Date: 05/23/2020

PSCNO: 1-WATER SUPPLEMENT TYPE: POST
COMPANY: Eastdale Village Water-Works Corp. SUPPLEMENT NO.: 4
INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: May 23, 2020

FURTHER POSTPONEMENT OF TARIFF AMENDMENTS — CASE 19-W-0561
The effective date of the following tariff amendments:
P.S.C. No. 1 — Water
Original Leaves Nos. 1 through 14

1s hereby further postponed from June 1, 2020 to July 1, 2020.

Issued By: Joseph Kirchhoff, President, 199 West Road, Suite 101,
Pleasant Valley, NY 12569
(Name of Officer, Title, Address)




